4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Stremovo
Latitudine 41°44"17.98'N
Distanta : 382.21 km

Cod columbofil: 756256
Latitudine : 45° 4™ 50.04' N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 12

31.05.2025 12:
31.05.2025 12:
31.05.2025 12:

:50 GPS
:50 40
:50 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

I, 06,2025 10

Stremovo

25°24"21.35'E
01.06.2025 06:45:00
Mindra Ion

24° 19" 22.69' E

13:50:02 LIVE

2025
2025 13:50:02 40

01.06.
01.06.
7

0506269F
0925701F
0440617M
0506275M
2050074F
0925727M
0925708F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2373C6
| DA23752E
| DA67807B
|DA237443
| DA2374EF
| DA2375C5
| DA23756F

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

2 |OK |01 |005
.7 JOK |01 011
.9 |OK |01 1006 |
2 |OK |01 1001
6 |[OK |01 [012 |
6 |OK [01 002 |
0 |OK |01 |010 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -1.14
BENZING Live

1: 37204639

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

36047

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

404660
AA902932

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233343_1748693755.pdf

